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2019 SPRING REGISTRATION AND MEMBERSHIP 
 

By completing and returning this form with a check for your membership and/or event fees you will be registered. 

Quarterly Presentations:   $5 per presentation - $30 maximum (6 or more presentations) per member 

Annual Membership:  $25 – Single$45 – Couple$130 – Single + 4 Qtrs. Presentations$250 –Couple + 4 Qtrs. Presentations 

Member On-line Registration:  www.mnsu.edu/lifelonglearners, choose “Class Schedule”, click on “Register Online Now” 

The FIRST time only, choose Create an Account.  Couples:  Only ONE account needed. 
 

When does my membership expire? See the answer above your name & address on the newsletter. 
 
 
 

 New Member Member Renewal New Info 

 $25 Single Annual Membership Fee  - MEMBER 1 

 $130 Bundled Membership & 4 qtrs.  - MEMBER 1 

 New Member Member Renewal New Info 

 $45 Couple Membership Fee  - MEMBER 1 & 2 

 $250 Bundled Membership & 4 qtrs. - MEMBER 1 & 2 

Name: ________________________________________ Name: _______________________________________________ 

Email: _________________________________________ Email: _______________________________________________ 

Address: _________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

City/State/Zip: ____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Phone: ____________________________Birth Year___________ Phone: __________________________Birth Year____________ 

 

Annual Membership Fee____________ 
 

YOU WILL BE CONTACTED IF THE PRESENTATIONS YOU REGISTERED FOR ARE FILLED OR CHANGED 
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PRESENTATIONS - $5 each or $30 for 6 or more (per member)                                        

 1:  1: Fri, April 5  — Meet and Greet International Students 

 2:  2: Mon, April 15  — Mining the Gold in the Golden Years 

 3:  3: Tues, April 16 — Understanding Minnesota’s Changing Climatology 

 4a:  4a: Mon, April 29 —The Trials of Socrates, Thomas More, and Giordano Bruno 

 4b:  4b: Mon, May 6 — Salem Witchcraft Trials; Boston Massacre Trials; Aaron Burr Conspiracy Trial 

 4c:  4c: Mon, May 13 — Amistad Trials; Dakota Conflict Trials; Lincoln Assassination Conspiracy Trial 

 4d:  4d: Mon, May 20 — Three Trials of Oscar Wilde; Three Medieval Trials; Discussion of justice and the courts 

 5:  5: Thurs, May 2 — History Does Matter: Considering the Renaming of Sibley Park 

 6a:  6a: Thurs, May 2— Bird Walk: Rasmussen Park Nature Center 

 6b:  6b: Thurs, May 9— Bird Walk: Bray Park 

 6c:  6c: Sat, May 11— Bird Walk: Seven-Mile Creek 

 6d:  6d: Thurs, May 16— Bird Walk: Indian Lake Conservation Area 

 6e:  6e: Thurs, May 23— Bird Walk: Sakatah State Trail 

 6f:  6f: Thurs, May 25— Bird Walk:  William’s Nature Center 

http://www.mnsu.edu/lifelonglearners
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PRESENTATIONS  Continued                                        

 7:  7: Thurs, May 9 — Local Author Terry Davis Discusses His Writing 

 8:  8: Tues, May 14 — That Derogatory Rock: The History, Mystery, and Public Meaning of the old Mankato 
Hanging Monument 

 9a:  9a: Mon, June 3 — The Rationale for a Space Telescope; Comet Shoemaker-Levy 9 and Jupiter; The 
Sagittarius Star Cloud. 

 9b:  9b: Mon, June 10 — The Star Factory inside the Eagle Nebula; The Cat’s Eye Nebula—A Stellar Demise; The 
Crab Nebula A Supernova Aftermath. 

 9c:  9c: Mon, June 17 — The Sombrero Galaxy—An Island Universe; Hubble’s View of Galaxies Near and Far; 
The Antennae Galaxies—A Cosmic Collision. 

 9d:  9d: Mon, June 24 — Abell 2218—A Massive Gravitational Lens; The Hubble Ultra Deep Field; Hubble’s 
(Legacy and Beyond) 

 10:  10: Wed, June 5 — Intimate Partner Violence: Social Science Debate on Causes and Prevention 

 11:  11: Thurs, June 13 — My Journey From Flat to Round 

 12:  12: Tues, June 18 — Why We Turn to Poetry in Emotional Times 

____ ____ Total Presentation Registrations ($5 each - up to $30 max per member)    Total Pres. Fees ___________ 

 

Total Membership and Presentation Fees $___________ 

 

Submit payment to Mankato Area Lifelong Learners, 115 Wiecking Center, Mankato, MN  56001 

 
 

MEMBERS 
 

Do you have an idea that would make a great presentation or event?  Please describe below 

or contact Sue Howard at 507-438-5034 or scmhoward@hotmail.com 

 
______________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________ 

 

Volunteers are needed in the office Monday – Friday, 9 a.m. to noon.  No special skills 

required. Training provided.  Call the office at 507-389-2011 for more information. 
 

 

 

Need more information about our FREE social group activities for members? 
Check your area of interest or contact the office at 507-389-2011. 

 

 
 

____Book Discussion   ____Bridge   ____Dining Groups   ____Afternoon Tea 


